HRVATSKI GALOPSKI SAVEZ

Croatian Gallop Association

REZULTATI/ RESULT
INTERNACIONAL GALLOP FLAT RACE

Date: 22.04.2019. Hippodrome:  Zagreb, CRO

Thoroughbred horses

4 years and older Race No: 02

Typ:

Time: 14:45h

22°C

MEDUNARODNA GALOPSKA UTRKA - Engleski punokrvni konji, 1200m, 4 god. i st.

420,00 Prize 14.000

Entries: 4 Enrollment: (3,0%) money KN Distance:
No. Horse name Jockey Result Time Prize
2 * FROM BERE (FR) Jozef Parigal 1/4 1:12:650 6.300
3 Mr Dragon (IRE) Istvan Kozma 2/4 2.800
1 Crime Fighter (IRE) Milo$ Milojevié 3/4
4 One Million (SVN) Zan Sovan, am. 4/4

*  FROM BERE (FR) 2015 — Bay / Stallion
Pedigree: Pedro The Great (USA) — Help From Heav (IRE) / Titus Livius (USA)
Breeder: SNC Regnier & San Gabriel Inv. Inc.

Owner: Jurki¢ Sport
Trainer: Gabor Maronka
No-starter:

Penalty / Exemptions / Other:

1200m Grass

Weight

61,5
60,5
57,0
58,0

(+)
Weight

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Prize money: 6.300/2.800

Breeder premium:
Owner premium: 750 — Mr Dragon (IRE), vl. Stipe Bogdan

Borba-1-6-1

Officials: Marko Blazevi¢ (steward)
Ivona Godevac, Marko Blazevi¢ (judge) — Denis Gugic¢ (starter)

http://crogallop.com.hr



